



## AGENDA

## Erasmus+ Programme information seminar: 2024 Call for proposals & Information Sessions for higher education staff audience

December 14, 2023

Academy of Economic Studies of Moldova, (Chisinau, 61, Banulescu-Bodoni str.)

Moderator: National Erasmus+ Office in Moldova

13.30 - 14.00	Registration of participants
14.00 - 14.20	<ul> <li>Opening remarks</li> <li>Academy of Economic Studies of Moldova</li> <li>European Delegation to the Republic of Moldova</li> <li>Ministry of Education and Research of the Republic of Moldova</li> </ul>
14.20 – 14.40	<ul> <li>Erasmus+ 2024 Call for proposals: Novelties, Tips &amp; Deadlines</li> <li>National Erasmus+ Office in Moldova</li> </ul>
14.40 - 15.00	<ul><li>International Credit Mobility,</li><li>National Erasmus+ Office in Moldova</li></ul>
15.00– 15.30	<ul> <li>Erasmus Mundus Joint Masters &amp; Erasmus Mundus Design Measures</li> <li>National Erasmus+ Office in Moldova</li> </ul>
15.30 – 16.00	<ul> <li>Capacity Building for Higher Education</li> <li>National Erasmus+ Office in Moldova</li> </ul>
16.00 - 16.20	<ul><li>Jean Monnet actions</li><li>National Erasmus+ Office in Moldova</li></ul>
16.20 – 16.40	Q&A Session / Conclusions of the event

Phone number: +373 785 47 620 erasmusplus@erasmusplus.md www.erasmusplus.md

